Features
• 8-bit Microcontroller Compatible with 8051 Products
• Enhanced 8051 Architecture
– Single Clock Cycle per Byte Fetch
– 12 Clock per Machine Cycle Compatibility Mode
– Up to 20 MIPS Throughput at 20 MHz Clock Frequency
– Fully Static Operation: 0 Hz to 20 MHz
– On-chip 2-cycle Hardware Multiplier

3722AS–MICRO–10/11
AT89LP51RB2/RC2/IC2 Summary
4. Ordering Information
Notes: 1. Speed is specified for single-cycle Fast Mode with X2 clock
2. See Table 4-1 on page 19 for a cross reference between AT89C51RB2/RC2/IC2 and AT89LP51RB2/RC2/IC2
4.1 Green Package Option (Pb/Halide-free)
Supply Voltage Speed(1)
Temperature
Range
Code
Flash
#
Oscillators Ordering Code Package Packing
2.4V to 5.5V 20 MHz
Industrial
(-40° C to
85° C)
24KB 1
AT89LP51RB2-20AAU
44AA (LQFP)
Tray
AT89LP51RB2-20AAUR Reel
AT89LP51RB2-20AU
44A (TQFP)
Tray
AT89LP51RB2-20AUR Reel
AT89LP51RB2-20JU
44J (PLCC)
Stick
AT89LP51RB2-20JUR Reel
AT89LP51RB2-20MU
44M1 (VQFN)
Tray
AT89LP51RB2-20MUR Reel
AT89LP51RB2-20PU 40P6 (PDIP) Stick
32KB 1
AT89LP51RC2-20AAU
44AA (LQFP)
Tray
AT89LP51RC2-20AAUR Reel
AT89LP51RC2-20AU
44A (TQFP)
Tray
AT89LP51RC2-20AUR Reel
AT89LP51RC2-20JU
44J (PLCC)
Stick
AT89LP51RC2-20JUR Reel
AT89LP51RC2-20MU
44M1 (VQFN)
Tray
AT89LP51RC2-20MUR Reel
AT89LP51RC2-20PU 40P6 (PDIP) Stick
32KB 2
AT89LP51IC2-20AAU
44AA (LQFP)
Tray
AT89LP51IC2-20AAUR Reel
AT89LP51IC2-20AU
44A (TQFP)
Tray
AT89LP51IC2-20AUR Reel
AT89LP51IC2-20JU
44J (PLCC)
Stick
AT89LP51IC2-20JUR Reel
AT89LP51IC2-20MU
44M1 (VQFN)
Tray
AT89LP51IC2-20MUR Reel
Package Types
44AA 44-lead, Very Thin Plastic Quad Flat Package, 1.2 mm Thickness (VQFP/LQFP)
44A 44-lead, Thin Plastic Quad Flat Package, 1.0 mm Thickness (TQFP)
44J 44-lead, Plastic J-leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
44M1 44-pad, 7 x 7 x 1.0 mm Body, Plastic Very Thin Quad Flat No Lead Package (VQFN/MLF)
40P6 40-lead, 0.600” Wide, Plastic Dual Inline Package (PDIP)
19
3722AS–MICRO–10/11
AT89LP51RB2/RC2/IC2 Summary
4.2 Cross Reference with AT89C51RB2/RC2/IC2
Table 4-1. Ordering Cross Reference AT89C51RB2/RC2/IC2 to AT89LP51RB2/RC2/IC2
Device Migration Package Packing Previous Ordering Code New Ordering Code
AT89C51RB2 to AT89LP51RB2

Reel AT89C51IC2-RLRUM AT89LP51IC2-20AAU + SL383
Table 4-2. Packages Not Found in AT89C51RB2/RC2/IC2
Device Package Packing Ordering Code
AT89C51RB2 to AT89LP51RB2
TQFP44
Tray AT89LP51RD2-20AU
Reel AT89LP51RD2-20AUR
VQFN44
Tray AT89LP51RD2-20MU
Reel AT89LP51RD2-20MUR
AT89C51RC2 to AT89LP51RC2
TQFP44
Tray AT89LP51ED2-20AU
Reel AT89LP51ED2-20AUR
VQFN44
Tray AT89LP51ED2-20MU
Reel AT89LP51ED2-20MUR
AT89C51IC2 to AT89LP51IC2
TQFP44
Tray AT89LP51ID2-20AU
Reel AT89LP51ID2-20AUR
VQFN44
Tray AT89LP51ID2-20MU
Reel AT89LP51ID2-20MUR
20
3722AS–MICRO–10/11
AT89LP51RB2/RC2/IC2 Summary
5. Packaging Information
5.1 44AA – VQFP/LQFP
  2325 Orchard Parkway
  San Jose, CA  95131